
      Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing
material carefully for small parts,which may have come loose  inside the carton
during shipment. Identify and count all parts and compare with the Parts List Below.

MODEL:#1037-81110 RECTANGLE COCKTAIL TABLE

NO. PARTS

B

A
DESCRIPTION Q'TY

C

D

5/16"*2-1/4"BOLT

5/16" SPRING WASHER

4

4

4

5/16" FLAT WASHER

WRENCH 1

#8*1-1/4" screwE 4

D

A

STEP 1

BCD

STEP 2

STEP 3 STEP 4

CAUTION: Do not over tighten screws, nuts or bolts during assembly.


